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J.P. Morgan 2021 %3 A | AT EHE | HfEEL | BETTAETEEY 1,000 | 2022 /2 H | $22.9271 | $22,927.1000 3,102,495
Securities PLC | 2 H 16 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BSEITAETEAY 1,500 | 2023 /2 H | $22.9630 | $34,444.5000 3,103,995
8 H
FETE | BMERER | EESTETESY 5,500 | 2022 =2 H | $22.7515 | $125,133.2500 3,098,495
28 H
PTETE | HMtERES | BETETEAY 6,000 | 2021 6 H | $22.6957 | $136,174.2000 3,092,495
2 H
tTETE | HMtEhES | BETTETEAY 10,000 | 2021 46 H | $22.6957 | $226,957.0000 3,082,495
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TAETHE | HEREN | ASTTAETEEY 10,500 | 2021 4£ 6 A | $22.6957 | $238,304.8500 3,071,995
2 H
TAETH | HERES | BSTTAETEEY 14,500 | 2021 £ 6 A | $22.6957 | $329,087.6500 3,057,495
2 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 17,500 | 2021 £ 6 H | $22.6957 | $397,174.7500 3,039,995
2 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 17,000 | 2021 £ 6 H | $22.6957 | $385,826.9000 3,022,995
2 H
TTATE | HftEAES | AEITAETEEY 1,000 | 2022 2 A | $22.7468 | $22,746.8300 3,021,995
23 H
TTATE | HftERES | AEITAETEEY 3,000 | 2022 £ 2 H | $22.7468 | $68,240.4900 3,018,995
17 H
PTAETE | EffEREL | S#T0TA LR 1,000 | 2026 4 A | $22.8500 | $22,850.0000 3,019,995
2 H
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